
• 
-

Indian Railways 
Patiala Locomotive Works, 

Patiala-14 7003 

-

On . . ~oti~e inviting Electronic Tenders . 
f f

be
11
hal~ of _President of India Pnnc,pal Chief Materials Manager/PLW/Patiala invites tenders in electronic form or o owing items: 

e-Tender Notice No 06 ET/2025 26 . -SN Tender No. Description . Qty. Tender closing date. 
1 01251072 Fuel Tank 157 Nos. 27.05.2025 ~ 
2 20251140 Developmental Tender for Set of Other Hoses 60 Set 05.06.2025 ,,, 
3 20251137 Developmental Tender of Supply, Installation 30 Set 02.06.2025 ,, and Commissioning of Electrically operated 

Set of Wind Screen Wiper Assembly 
4 20251131 Developmental Tender For Helical Springs 34 Sets 04.06.2025 _,,,. 
5 20241432 B Developmental Tender of Set of Rubber 60 Set 03.06.2025 ~ 
6 22251223 Seat For Inspecting official of Electric 1515 Nos. 23.05.2025 / Locomotives 
7 22251226 3D Adjustable 360 degree Rotational 1898 Nos. 28.05.2025 .,, 

Modified Driver Seat 
8 02251298 Labyrinth Ring Inner NDE 373 Nos. 28.05.2025 ,, 
9 02251297 Shrunk On Ring 373 Nos. 29.05.2025 / 
10 02251299 Transmitter Wheel 373 Nos. 02.06.2025 / 
11 20251136 Set of other Hoses 468 Set 02.06.2025* / 
12 20251083 Draft Gear 548 Nos. 11.06.2025** 
13 21251033 Gear Case Complete 2752 Nos. 04.06.2025* 
14 21251165 Set of Disconnection Hotel Load 1879 Nos. 04.06.2025* 
Tender closing Time 15:00 Hrs 

Item marked with* is reserved for procurement from CLW approved sources. Item marked with** is reserved for procurement from ROSO approved sources. 
Note:-S.N.08 Non UVAM Item. 

The prospective Tenderers are advised to visit the website http://www.ireps.gov.in or.plw.lndianrailways.gov.in. for detailed description of items & other terms and conditions ~f tender . document. Please note that Tenderers can submit their quotations only throughhttp://www.treps.gov.in. 

~~\~ 

-

For Principal Chief Materials Manager 
amm3@dmw.railnetgov.in 



mrcfr<Jt;i' 

• qQ.41<>11 t;i' ~ cf,F(@ci1I 

qQ.41<>11-147003 

fJl~f.)ifi ~ 311'1,jOj ~ 

ltT«I' il;' ,(l~qPti ~ 3tR t VJftl" 1ralr l1'l1Rft' ~ q~.Ql611 ~ r.:r:r cfiF(cliirtl,q~;q,611 ~ f.)M~fila fJl~f.lifi" 
.,:) .,) I "Vl•I ._ 

f.)fa~IQ 311'1,iUj ~ ~ f: 
t- ~~~, '(ilitl =tta.q,: 06 ttt1202s -26 ... 

sfi<Hic:.tl fo!lfcl~I ~- fclfcl,01 'Qcf ~ ~- ~ fvlfcl~I ~ ~ ~~~ 

1 01251072 ~~ 157~ 27.05.2025 

2 20251140 ~q~Qtic~ m m w: .3fun ~ ~ 60W: 05.06.2025 

3 20251137 ~q~qtic~ m Jfun .ffC~I$ I $fcl~~ra:r 30W: 02.06.2025 

~ ~~ .3fun $~~~<he.fl 3-11q~~s 

W: .3ITTn n8 ~ ~ llfiGI c.fl 
4 20251131 ~q~qik~ mm ~~q,~ ~~cl.ff 34W: 04.06.2025 

5 20241432 B ~q~qtic~ m 3mn w: .3fun ~ 60W: 03.06.2025 

6 22251223 ~m $t=~F<Ra1 31,fq,~4~ Jfun 1515~ 23.05.2025 

$~~ch ~cf,);Jl~~~.ff 

7 22251226 3gt 3-ts-:ilRGI~ 360 M uh~ 1898~ 28.05.2025 

~=ff~q;l$5 ~ ~ 

8 02251298 ~611~~ ~ $oR ~irtg)$ 373~ 28.05.2025 

9 02251297 ~3flaf ~ 373~ 29.05.2025 

10 02251299 ~i-H~'ic, ~ 373~ 02.06.2025 

11 20251136 w: .3fun ~~ 468W: 02.06.2025* 

12 20251083 ~~ 548~ 11.06.2025** 

13 21251033 ~ ~ cti~ ('(l c 2752~ 04.06.2025* 

14 21251165 w: .3fun ~.ff chiltf~laf ~ ~ 1879~ 04.06.2025* 

fvlfcl~IJITC:f;1 .ff<HIQirt ~ 15:00 rl6f 

~ It" 1lf ~.Vir.~ q;m ll" a.fl&~ cl; ~ t I ·~ ~ 1lf RDSO q;m ll" a.fl&~ cl; 

~ t I Note:-S.N.08 Non UVAM ltem.3riHSc4,cfl f.l~41ifil~ ~ llilTJ ~ ~ t ft; iro- 'ifiT fafq,<1 

fhlU1' c111T ~ 4fdl"a lit{~~ http://www.ireps.gov.inllT q~.Qliill ~ pif' cfiF(&lirtl, q~.Qliill ~ 

"itlifZ.indianrailways.gov.in t ~ aT ~ t1 ~ ~ ~ fcli f.)fa~iifiM 3Aift' ~r.r ~ http:// 

www.ireps.gov.in t ~ lt.;r ~ fl 

~°'\s\~ 
For Principal Chief Materials Manager 

amm3@dmw. rail net gov. in 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



